
Gefinished Menzis 4 Mijl van Groningen 
Bedrijven Recreatie @ Menzis 4 Mijl van 

Groningen 2023

"Gasunie 5"

8-10-2023

Totale tijd 3315

Algehele positie 54

Bart Jan Hoevers

Jarno Molema

Kristiaan Van der Meulen

Lucas Mevius

Erik Hiemstra

00:22:42

00:29:14

00:30:00

00:32:27

00:33:07


